National Hard Crab Derby

Non-Profit VENDOR APPLICATION

906 W. Main Street Crisfield, MD 21817 410-968-2500 / 1-800-782-3913 Office@crisfieldchamberofcommerce.com www.crisfieldchamber.org

HOURS OF OPERATION: Friday, August 30th 4:00 pm- 9:00 pm

Saturday, August 31st 11:00 am – 9:00 pm Adult Concerts will be open till 10pm Sunday, September 1st 11:00 am – 9:00 pm

Spaces will be 10' x 10' (you will need to bring your own tent). First come-first served basis.

SET-UP: Must be set-up one hour prior to opening.

Vehicles allowed on grounds to unload, but may NOT remain during the event. Vehicles allowed after closing each day. Then can be packed and left overnight.

Complete the application and return it to: Crisfield Chamber of Commerce

906 W. Main Street Crisfield, MD 21817

office@crisfieldchamberofcommerce.com and llinton@somersetmd.us

National Hard Crab Derby

906 W. Main Street
Crisfield, MD 21817
410-968-2500 / 1-800-782-3913
office@crisfieldchamberofcommerce.com
www.crisfieldchamber.org

VENDOR SPACE August 30th, 31st, & September 1st

(Please specify the dates you would like to attend)

Company Name	
Company Address	
Contact person:	
Contact person.	
Phone #:	
Email:	
Non-profit – FREE	
What will you be promoting	_
Do you need electric?	
You provide your own table, chairs, tent, etc. (All we provide is the space.)	
Check payable to: Crisfield Area Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 292 Crisfield, MD 21817	

National Hard Crab Derby

906 W. Main Street
Crisfield, MD 21817
410-968-2500 / 1-800-782-3913
crabderby@crisfieldchamberofcommerce.com
www.crisfieldchamber.com

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Exhibitor hereby agrees to indemnity and hold harmless the National Hard Crab Derby, the Somers Cove Marina and the Crisfield Area Chamber of Commerce, its owners and management from and against any and all claims for personal injuries, death, damage costs and/or other expenses including reasonable attorney's fees arising from or in any way connected with the use of Somers Cove Marina or any part of facility, thereof by the exhibitor, his agents, members, partners, associated contractors, servants, and employees.

Exhibitor agrees to be solely responsible for all equipment, stock-in-trade, personal property, etc., utilized in connection with the use of the premises and exhibitor does hereby waive any right of recovery against the National Hard Crab Derby, its owners and management and the Association for loss, damage, theft or such equipment, stock-in-trade, personal property, etc.

THE EXHIBITOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL CLEANUP OF THEIR AREA

I acknowledge receipt of the Rules and Regulations and Hold Harmless Agreement for the National Hard Crab Derby and agree to abide by these rules. If any or all of these rules are not followed, we (The National Hard Crab Derby) reserve the right to remove you from the premises.

PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN THIS FORM

		
Signature		Date